 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/8” thick particle board core with .050” high-pressure
laminate top surface and .030” phenolic backer.  Edges are available in 3MM PVC (C).
Corners on rectilinear and square tops are square with a 1/8” radius.
Base Assembly:  The base consists of a 1” x 2” one piece, welded, tubular steel frame
and four 1-1/2” square tubular steel legs.  Legs are assembled to the frame by inserting
a cross dowel into the top of each leg and bolting the legs to each corner of the frame
assembly.  The frame is then fastened to the table top brackets and screws.  The bottom
of each leg is fitted with an adjustable leveling glide or optionally with a 50MM black, twin
wheel, locking caster.
Wire Management: Tables may be specified to include one or more 80MM grommets,
provided for egress to the underside of the table.
Modesty Panel: A 12” high metal modesty/wire management panel may be specified as
an option. The panel is formed to create a trough, 2 holes are cut at the bottom for wire
egress.
Finish: See mediatechnologies® Finish and Color Guide for choices.
SST
Required to order: Model # including options if
applicable, laminate selection and powder coat color.
If applicable: PVC color, wood selection and wood
finish color.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-SST-220524
29”H Fixed Height Rectangular Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges and 2 casters 3mm PVC Edges and 4 casters
SST-C2436-29  24”D x 36”W x 29”H 52 $677 SST-C2436-29-2C 53 $717 SST-C2436-29-4C 54 $756
SST-C2442-29  24”D x 42”W x 29”H 58 $731 SST-C2442-29-2C 59 $771 SST-C2442-29-4C 60 $810
SST-C2448-29  24”D x 48”W x 29”H 64 $746 SST-C2448-29-2C 65 $786 SST-C2448-29-4C 66 $825
SST-C2460-29  24”D x 60”W x 29”H 76 $807 SST-C2460-29-2C 77 $847 SST-C2460-29-4C 78 $886
SST-C2472-29  24”D x 72”W x 29”H 88 $872 SST-C2472-29-2C 89 $912 SST-C2472-29-4C 90 $951
SST-C2484-29  24”D x 84”W x 29”H 100 $958 SST-C2484-29-2C 101 $998 SST-C2484-29-4C 102 $1,037
SST-C2496-29  24”D x 96”W x 29”H 111 $976 SST-C2496-29-2C 112 $1,016 SST-C2496-29-4C 113 $1,055
SST-C3036-29  30”D x 36”W x 29”H 60 $789 SST-C3036-29-2C 61 $829 SST-C3036-29-4C 62 $868
SST-C3042-29  30”D x 42”W x 29”H 67 $789 SST-C3042-29-2C 68 $829 SST-C3042-29-4C 69 $868
SST-C3048-29  30”D x 48”W x 29”H 75 $884 SST-C3048-29-2C 76 $924 SST-C3048-29-4C 77 $963
SST-C3060-29  30”D x 60”W x 29”H 89 $870 SST-C3060-29-2C 90 $910 SST-C3060-29-4C 91 $949
SST-C3072-29  30”D x 72”W x 29”H 103 $946 SST-C3072-29-2C 104 $986 SST-C3072-29-4C 105 $1,025
SST-C3084-29  30”D x 84”W x 29”H 118 $1,102 SST-C3084-29-2C 119 $1,142 SST-C3084-29-4C 120 $1,180
SST-C3096-29  30”D x 96”W x 29”H 131 $1,128 SST-C3096-29-2C 132 $1,168 SST-C3096-29-4C 133 $1,207
SST-C3660-29  36”D x 60”W x 29”H 102 $952 SST-C3660-29-2C 103 $992 SST-C3660-29-4C 104 $1,031
SST-C3672-29  36”D x 72”W x 29”H 119 $1,027 SST-C3672-29-2C 120 $1,067 SST-C3672-29-4C 121 $1,106
SST-C3684-29  36”D x 84”W x 29”H 135 $1,192 SST-C3684-29-2C 136 $1,232 SST-C3684-29-4C 137 $1,271
SST-C3696-29  36”D x 96”W x 29”H 151 $1,218 SST-C3696-29-2C 152 $1,258 SST-C3696-29-4C 153 $1,297
Adjustable Height Rectangular Tables
SST-C2436-ADJ  24”D x 36”W x 24”-36”H 52 $776 SST-C2436-ADJ-2C 53 $816 SST-C2436-ADJ-4C 54 $855
SST-C2442-ADJ  24”D x 42”W x 24”-36”H 58 $830 SST-C2442-ADJ-2C 59 $870 SST-C2442-ADJ-4C 60 $909
SST-C2448-ADJ  24”D x 48”W x 24”-36”H 64 $845 SST-C2448-ADJ-2C 65 $885 SST-C2448-ADJ-4C 66 $924
SST-C2460-ADJ  24”D x 60”W x 24”-36”H 76 $906 SST-C2460-ADJ-2C 77 $946 SST-C2460-ADJ-4C 78 $985
SST-C2472-ADJ  24”D x 72”W x 24”-36”H 88 $971 SST-C2472-ADJ-2C 89 $1,011 SST-C2472-ADJ-4C 90 $1,050
SST-C2484-ADJ  24”D x 84”W x 24”-36”H 100 $1,057 SST-C2484-ADJ-2C 101 $1,097 SST-C2484-ADJ-4C 102 $1,136
SST-C2496-ADJ  24”D x 96”W x 24”-36”H 111 $1,075 SST-C2496-ADJ-2C 112 $1,115 SST-C2496-ADJ-4C 113 $1,154
SST-C3036-ADJ  30”D x 36”W x 24”-36”H 60 $888 SST-C3036-ADJ-2C 61 $928 SST-C3036-ADJ-4C 62 $967
SST-C3042-ADJ  30”D x 42”W x 24”-36”H 67 $888 SST-C3042-ADJ-2C 68 $928 SST-C3042-ADJ-4C 69 $967
SST-C3048-ADJ  30”D x 48”W x 24”-36”H 75 $983 SST-C3048-ADJ-2C 76 $1,023 SST-C3048-ADJ-4C 77 $1,062
SST-C3060-ADJ  30”D x 60”W x 24”-36”H 89 $969 SST-C3060-ADJ-2C 90 $1,009 SST-C3060-ADJ-4C 91 $1,048
SST-C3072-ADJ  30”D x 72”W x 24”-36”H 103 $1,045 SST-C3072-ADJ-2C 104 $1,085 SST-C3072-ADJ-4C 105 $1,124
SST-C3084-ADJ  30”D x 84”W x 24”-36”H 118 $1,200 SST-C3084-ADJ-2C 119 $1,240 SST-C3084-ADJ-4C 120 $1,279
SST-C3096-ADJ  30”D x 96”W x 24”-36”H 131 $1,227 SST-C3096-ADJ-2C 132 $1,267 SST-C3096-ADJ-4C 133 $1,306
SST-C3660-ADJ  36”D x 60”W x 24”-36”H 102 $1,051 SST-C3660-ADJ-2C 103 $1,091 SST-C3660-ADJ-4C 104 $1,130
SST-C3672-ADJ  36”D x 72”W x 24”-36”H 119 $1,126 SST-C3672-ADJ-2C 120 $1,166 SST-C3672-ADJ-4C 121 $1,205
SST-C3684-ADJ  36”D x 84”W x 24”-36”H 135 $1,291 SST-C3684-ADJ-2C 136 $1,331 SST-C3684-ADJ-4C 137 $1,370
SST-C3696-ADJ  36”D x 96”W x 24”-36”H 151 $1,317 SST-C3696-ADJ-2C 152 $1,357 SST-C3696-ADJ-4C 153 $1,396
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
SST
Required to order: Model # including options if
applicable, laminate selection and powder coat color.
If applicable: PVC color, wood selection and wood
finish color.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-SST-220524
29”H Fixed Height Round Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
3mm PVC Edge 3mm PVC Edge and 2 casters 3mm PVC Edge and 4 casters
SST-C0042-29  42” Dia. x 29”H 69 $944 SST-C0042-29-2C 70 $984 SST-C0042-29-4C 71 $1,023
SST-C0048-29  48” Dia. x 29”H 84 $966 SST-C0048-29-2C 85 $1,006 SST-C0048-29-4C 86 $1,045
SST-C0060-29  60” Dia. x 29”H 121 $1,188 SST-C0060-29-2C 122 $1,228 SST-C0060-29-4C 123 $1,267
Adjustable Height Round Tables
SST-C0042-ADJ  42” Dia. x 24”-36”H 69 $1,043 SST-C0042-ADJ-2C 70 $1,083 SST-C0042-ADJ-4C 71 $1,122
SST-C0048-ADJ  48” Dia. x 24”-36”H 84 $1,065 SST-C0048-ADJ-2C 85 $1,105 SST-C0048-ADJ-4C 86 $1,144
SST-C0060-ADJ  60” Dia. x 24”-36”H 121 $1,287 SST-C0060-ADJ-2C 122 $1,327 SST-C0060-ADJ-4C 123 $1,366
29”H Fixed Height Square Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges and 2 casters 3mm PVC Edges and 4 casters
SST-C4242-29  42”D x 42”W x 29”H 87 $932 SST-C4242-29-2C 88 $972 SST-C4242-29-4C 89 $1,011
SST-C4848-29  48”D x 48”W x 29”H 106 $958 SST-C4848-29-2C 107 $998 SST-C4848-29-4C 108 $1,037
SST-C6060-29  60”D x 60”W x 29”H 154 $1,184 SST-C6060-29-2C 155 $1,224 SST-C6060-29-4C 156 $1,263
Adjustable Height Rectangular Tables
SST-C4242-ADJ  42”D x 42”W x 24”-36”H 87 $1,031 SST-C4242-ADJ-2C 88 $1,071 SST-C4242-ADJ-4C 89 $1,110
SST-C4848-ADJ  48”D x 48”W x 24”-36”H 106 $1,057 SST-C4848-ADJ-2C 107 $1,097 SST-C4848-ADJ-4C 108 $1,136
SST-C6060-ADJ  60”D x 60”W x 24”-36”H 154 $1,283 SST-C6060-ADJ-2C 155 $1,323 SST-C6060-ADJ-4C 156 $1,362
Steel Modesty Panels
Model Number Description Wt. List Price
SST-MOD36 27”L x 12”H 13 $199
SST-MOD42 33”L x 12”H 16 $215
SST-MOD48 39”L x 12”H 18 $232
SST-MOD60 51”L x 12”H 22 $251
SST-MOD72 63”L x 12”H 27 $269
SST-MOD84 75”L x 12”H 32 $286
SST-MOD96 87”L x 12”H 36 $302